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Pos Team #
1 1
2 10
3 4
4 3
4 8
5 7
5 6
6 5
7 2
8 9

Team Name

Warner / Ray
Sanderson / North
Guidebeck / Kremer
Hoge / Low
Wiebenga / Wiebenga
James / Murphy
Nestler / Richter
Cozzolino / Holsten
Wiebenga / Murphy
Nolan / Huizenga

2024 South

Team Standings

Statistics for Events 1 to 5

Total
Points
59.00
57.00
56.00
53.00
53.00
49.00
49.00
48.00
39.00
37.00

Event # 5
Points
11.00
8.00
10.00
10.00
12.00
12.00
9.00
7.00
13.00
8.00

Gross
85
83
92
80
88
86
94

100
84
101

06/18/24

Event # 6 07/02/24
Opponent #




